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Joyce Penelope Sewell-Rutter

Director Information

Title Ms

Name

Postcode

Date of birth April 1949
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CORPORATE COACHING LIMITED
CORPORATE TRANSFORMATION
LIMITED

THE RESULTS PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

ESSENTIAL ST. JAMES'S LIMITED
THE RESULTS GROUP LIMITED
CAESURA LIMITED

CAESURA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Joyce Penelope Sewell-Rutter

Number

Number
04151596
02775505

02397894
02397561
03630752
02824395

02824395

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903470981

903470981

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/02/2001
09/11/1998

09/11/1998
09/11/1998
23/09/1998
07/06/1993

07/06/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/12/2006
31/12/2013

31/12/2009

30/09/2002
31/12/2002

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



